
SHEFFIELD GSD OPEN  SHOW  SUNDAY 20TH OCTOBER  2024  
 

Please bring your own pencil to book in 
ALL Obedience Judging commences 9.30am 
 

      

  
Class 1 Introductory (34) Judge: Dawn Cox 

   1 219 Racing Robin  
   2 3 Idirsholas Ignatius Ay I  
   3 296 Idirsholas Mist And Drizzle  
   4 232 Arrodare Delta Dawn  
   5 173 Kodaknott Team Of Dreams  
   6 93 Flatmeer Fleur's Krystal  
   7 116 Your Best Buddy  
   8 122 Vonnyisile Ice Lord  
   9 163 Ch Magpiebank Ash  
   10 342 Zar Fullofelegance  
   

 
37 Awelymor Maelee Avec Muddiwarx  

 
162 Magpiebank Teal  

 
38 Runa Queen Malverne At Muddiwarx  

 
189 The Light Of Elune  

 
57 Handsome Hugo Grey  

 
252 Marley Protektor  

 
61 Tivalake Temptation  

 
287 The Cheese Monster  

 
92 Snoopdawg Berzerkoid  

 
297 Rippling Brook By Idirsholas  

 
94 Flatmeer Fleurting  

 
309 Freda Fryer  

 
115 Berry Bertillcious  

 
328 Erkenwyne Silver Seraph  

 
123 Fawcetts Black Knight  

 
329 Man Of Thor  

 
141 Barecho Cover Girl Of Svenjak  

 
341 Skyron Lad  

 
142 Bitcon Taylor Made For Svenjak  

 
349 Archie The Tinka  

 
149 Kenzduo Magnocca  

 
355 Bumt Saffron  

 
150 Beverly Starry Hill  

 
356 Dogtanian A Journeys Eve  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

      

      

      



  
Class 2 Pre-Beginners (43) Judge: Liz Bishop 

   1 287 The Cheese Monster  
   2 356 Dogtanian A Journeys Eve  
   3 61 Tivalake Temptation  
   4 251 Fenpinque Take It Easy  
   5 142 Bitcon Taylor Made For Svenjak  
   6 349 Archie The Tinka  
   7 188 Jaina Proudmore  
   8 82 Alfie Beau  
   9 89 Prince Louis Poochon Of Nuneaton  
   10 150 Beverly Starry Hill  
   

 
3 Idirsholas Ignatius Ay I  

 
228 Celestial Blue Moon  

 
24 Messano Sefton  

 
232 Arrodare Delta Dawn  

 
58 Westmac Hafoc Maddie  

 
252 Marley Protektor  

 
60 Oryxes Kissing The Waves On Tivalake  

 
260 Winnie Woo  

 
88 Stitchopotamus  

 
262 Canus Moronus  

 
103 Our Own Little Izzy Whizz  

 
284 Ruby Spider Daydream  

 
115 Berry Bertillcious  

 
309 Freda Fryer  

 
135 Foxfold Evolution  

 
310 Crackertan Spider Daydream  

 
141 Barecho Cover Girl Of Svenjak  

 
328 Erkenwyne Silver Seraph  

 
149 Kenzduo Magnocca  

 
329 Man Of Thor  

 
156 Dubhbruja Mercutio  

 
332 White Rose Pippa  

 
161 Anadune Ignites Bram's Trail  

 
333 Peakybonds Acer  

 
173 Kodaknott Team Of Dreams  

 
341 Skyron Lad  

 
206 Apricot Rayson  

 
347 Malabar Rusty  

 
207 Sherie Trifle  

 
348 Corleyhill Americano Glee  

 
219 Racing Robin  

 
355 Bumt Saffron  

 
223 Jumping Jackie Vac  

   

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

      



  
Class 3 Beginners (39) Judge: Glenys Grimes 

   1 347 Malabar Rusty  
   2 329 Man Of Thor  
   3 207 Sherie Trifle  
   4 161 Anadune Ignites Bram's Trail  
   5 332 White Rose Pippa  
   6 260 Winnie Woo  
   7 135 Foxfold Evolution  
   8 58 Westmac Hafoc Maddie  
   9 29 Peregos Bordeaux Beauty At Kiandra  
   10 270 Voss Of Pandanaram Of Regails  
   

 
24 Messano Sefton  

 
165 Vonbekkas Chaos Typhoon  

 
28 Highglade Drovers Dream At Kiandra  

 
170 Lady Elba  

 
44 I'm Waiting In The Wings  

 
206 Apricot Rayson  

 
60 Oryxes Kissing The Waves On Tivalake  

 
219 Racing Robin  

 
70 Jozarer Palau Swiftlet  

 
220 Tollerice English  

 
82 Alfie Beau  

 
228 Celestial Blue Moon  

 
89 Prince Louis Poochon Of Nuneaton  

 
251 Fenpinque Take It Easy  

 
95 Kazaura's Winter Storm  

 
258 Mystic Megan Of Valgrays  

 
96 Myter Fly By Night  

 
271 Vonherts Noblesse  

 
149 Kenzduo Magnocca  

 
311 Bailey Marathon Man  

 
150 Beverly Starry Hill  

 
333 Peakybonds Acer  

 
151 Sarkam Lighting Dream  

 
338 Mischief Mouse  

 
153 Beinhard Kobra  

 
341 Skyron Lad  

 
160 Illori Camiyah  

 
369 Ruby Foxy Diva  

 
164 Vonbekkas Beast Reaper  

   

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

      



  
Class 4 Novice Pt.1 (47) Judge: David Wassell 

   1 372 Bamboozle Whats The Buzz  
   2 295 Malaridge Bright Star  
   3 114 Bizzie Lizzie  
   4 317 Life Of Pye  
   5 224 Jotars Rileys Design  
   6 147 Flinnamsrise Rock Chic  
   7 302 Maggie Of Magical Memories  
   8 137 Peloponnesus Sparta Of Rethymni  
   9 238 Raven's Bright Star  
   10 170 Lady Elba  
   

 
5 Malaridge Sappire Sunset  

 
231 Mezzscoo Maverick  

 
31 Foxfold Harvester  

 
239 Hardwicke Yogi Bear  

 
45 Rag And Bone Man At Jemas  

 
241 Malabar Zak  

 
84 Motley Mij At Twainlight  

 
247 Pepsanner Royal Sovereign  

 
111 Chartleygems Flora Blue  

 
253 Moonwater Midas Glow  

 
132 Westwood Cody At Foxfold  

 
255 Rosmarinus Evening Sky  

 
136 Sarkam Naughty But Ness  

 
256 Stormlake Penny Lane  

 
146 Stockyard Mity Red Rock  

 
265 Pasabaside Busy Izzy Wizzy  

 
153 Beinhard Kobra  

 
269 Amazing Grace At Cornerpix  

 
159 Que Serasera  

 
276 Gaytonwood Tahiyra  

 
166 Pauldens Wonder Boy  

 
290 Alnmac Busy Being Fabulous  

 
179 Matamata Prancing Pony  

 
301 MorgansR Contraband  

 
186 Choxxstart Redcagnie  

 
308 Mystical Moonshine  

 
194 Gaelleda Krystal Dream Girl  

 
312 Darkbeck Falcon  

 
202 Starlight Sophie  

 
327 Kentwone Lyra  

 
204 Pepsanner Carn Brae Castle  

 
337 Rubiheath Russ  

 
212 Sixela Six Of Diamonds  

 
354 Denwyn Chloe  

 
217 Parklanes Echo  

 
366 Binnorton Tilly's Troupette  

 
220 Tollerice English  

   

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 4 Novice Pt.2 (47) Judge: Christine Cartwright 

   1 344 Elsanna Moonshine Fizz At Ellejay  
   2 313 Och Aye The Goose  
   3 77 Ravens Puzzle  
   4 277 Stockyard Secret Dolly  
   5 91 Tilemash Blaydon Races  
   6 129 Foxfold Grace  
   7 119 Tecwyn Tickle  
   8 102 Atlas Moon  
   9 72 Nice Tri Ted  
   10 321 Fedsig's Blithe Spirit  
   

 
11 Buskru Go With The Flo NAF  

 
210 Echo Jumping From The Stars  

 
15 Rottphoenix Skoll  

 
214 Izzy Macc  

 
27 Ravens This Is Me  

 
218 Seaposer Indian Ocean  

 
50 Aprils Shimmering Chestnut  

 
225 Birkcross Fire's Lad  

 
62 Jolly Golden Lad  

 
230 Westoning Ray Of Sunshine  

 
104 Malaridge You're My Sunshine  

 
235 Pauldens Show Lady  

 
108 Sarkam Shades Of Moonchrome  

 
237 Candlewind La Diva  

 
117 Cheeky Red Terra  

 
248 Sheltysham Secret Smile  

 
134 Jazzlor One Vision  

 
266 Pasabaside Jiggy Jake  

 
151 Sarkam Lighting Dream  

 
271 Vonherts Noblesse  

 
152 Xandras Highland Spirit With Croftmist  

 
292 Sheltysham Fly By Night With Alnmac  

 
164 Vonbekkas Beast Reaper  

 
303 Zanyway The Great Gatsby  

 
167 Pilquette Anna  

 
315 Sheltysham Slim Roadie  

 
169 High Working BC Next Of Kin Sirius  

 
318 Stillrockin Blue Calum  

 
174 Shimmer Dream Red  

 
330 Pliquette Abbey  

 
184 Just A Sweetie  

 
331 Vylano Tango  

 
195 Ebony Lady Luck  

 
359 Malaridge Wannabe A Popstar  

 
199 Swift And Sleek At Tyefold  

 
367 Lexi Lockin  

 
203 Westoning Hidden Gem  

   

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 4 Novice Pt.3 (46) Judge: Carol Boulton 

   1 233 Malaridge Flamin Star  
   2 14 Julies Rune  
   3 95 Kazaura's Winter Storm  
   4 213 Ricky A Class Of Diamond NAF  
   5 30 Corneroak Golden Genesis  
   6 338 Mischief Mouse  
   7 181 Boo Ray Me  
   8 56 Malaridge Ripley Sunrise  
   9 254 Buskru Play List  
   10 311 Bailey Marathon Man  
   

 
9 Tazziemin Strike A Pose For Chalkwell  

 
182 Stillrockin To The Beat  

 
35 Whiterose Remi  

 
190 Kieztamarx D'viper Of Richline  

 
51 Comet Dasher  

 
197 Ravens Valentine  

 
66 Malindibeach Oh So Happy  

 
205 Palharvest Helter Skelter  

 
71 Borderbrook Fire To My Soul  

 
208 Side-kick My Meeko  

 
73 Mooseic And Mischief  

 
222 Abi Come Here  

 
76 Xandras Tobin  

 
226 Accra Midnight Duel  

 
83 Imco Moss  

 
236 Xandros Monty Is Glyns Boy  

 
109 Littlethorn Appia  

 
240 Vonbekkas Chaos Viper  

 
112 Cleynehage Moonlite Tango  

 
249 Darkbeck Kestral  

 
118 Ruby Lwcus  

 
257 Stormlake's It's So Easy  

 
121 Egons Allmost Coal  

 
285 Xandras Midnight Mavrick  

 
131 Foxfold Zalvador  

 
298 The Smallest Mischief Maker  

 
140 Stockyard Mity Blue Mini Me of Rethy  

 
300 Faevall Adventure  

 
148 Finnamsrise Fizzirascal  

 
316 Sheltysham Spring Surprise  

 
158 Itsjaros Hela  

 
324 She's Nell  

 
165 Vonbekkas Chaos Typhoon  

 
362 Killiebrae Kazak  

 
177 Druid Of Darley  

 
368 Ginnylands Lady Royale  

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 5 Class“A” Pt.1 (59) Judge: Carol Klug 

   1 64 Etesian Top Secret  
   2 198 Isilme Cosmopolitan At Tyefold  
   3 218 Seaposer Indian Ocean  
   4 337 Rubiheath Russ  
   5 266 Pasabaside Jiggy Jake  
   6 315 Sheltysham Slim Roadie  
   7 46 sixela sound of silence  
   8 331 Vylano Tango  
   9 239 Hardwicke Yogi Bear  
   10 109 Littlethorn Appia  
   

 
13 Reivermorada Re'l Slim Shady  

 
174 Shimmer Dream Red  

 
16 Lynzensu Hot To Trot  

 
178 Stillmoor Summer Star  

 
21 Pauldens Rockit Flash  

 
180 Bargoyne But Win Bryn  

 
22 Janjelly Strike A Light  

 
212 Sixela Six Of Diamonds  

 
40 Dodgin Razzle Dazzle Em  

 
230 Westoning Ray Of Sunshine  

 
49 Acerhearts Precious Grace  

 
231 Mezzscoo Maverick  

 
55 Gemmadean Jeni  

 
240 Vonbekkas Chaos Viper  

 
56 Malaridge Ripley Sunrise  

 
243 Malaridge Sun Usuhel  

 
71 Borderbrook Fire To My Soul  

 
246 Pepsanner Queen Charlotte  

 
72 Nice Tri Ted  

 
269 Amazing Grace At Cornerpix  

 
75 Vamp Sage  

 
277 Stockyard Secret Dolly  

 
78 Mo's Wookies Warrior  

 
286 Maddouse Seawillow  

 
80 Pauldens This Girl Is A Star  

 
293 Sheltysham Nut Box In Alnmac  

 
83 Imco Moss  

 
298 The Smallest Mischief Maker  

 
90 Aniwahyas Degataga  

 
306 Lady Pepsi At Delariva  

 
99 Vylano Kovu  

 
318 Stillrockin Blue Calum  

 
100 Sheltysham Simply Astar  

 
326 Indi Vom Lappwald  

 
105 Corneroak Golden Nyx  

 
343 Borderlair Russia With Love  

 
111 Chartleygems Flora Blue  

 
346 Ravens Hefflump Of The Woods  

 
125 Stillrockin Dee Jay  

 
350 Sheltysham Shrouded In Mist  

 
130 Foxfold Yubique  

 
357 Keevaguard Apollo  

 
137 Peloponnesus Sparta Of Rethymni  

 
362 Killiebrae Kazak  

 
139 Stillmoor Fire Comet Of Rethymni  

 
364 Jarysmystic Mo Caused Kao  

 
166 Pauldens Wonder Boy  

 
368 Ginnylands Lady Royale  

 
168 Mind The Dog Quartz Quinn  

   

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

  

 
 
 
 

   

      

      

      

      



  
Class 5 Class“A” Pt.2 (58) Judge: Rosie Colwood 

   1 169 High Working BC Next Of Kin Sirius  
   2 282 Simply Red Remix  
   3 9 Tazziemin Strike A Pose For Chalkwell  
   4 256 Stormlake Penny Lane  
   5 158 Itsjaros Hela  
   6 367 Lexi Lockin  
   7 255 Rosmarinus Evening Sky  
   8 359 Malaridge Wannabe A Popstar  
   9 345 Beverton Dot My Girl  
   10 268 Star Striker  
   

 
17 Buskru Notaff Ahkenoodle  

 
193 Westoning Simply Shady  

 
42 Hellene Wish Upon A Star  

 
195 Ebony Lady Luck  

 
43 Jacobrad He's A Wizard  

 
208 Side-kick My Meeko  

 
47 Stockyard Secret Switch  

 
210 Echo Jumping From The Stars  

 
51 Comet Dasher  

 
211 Raygate Mack The Knife  

 
74 Ani Have Some Fun  

 
214 Izzy Macc  

 
79 Mos Spook Skywalker  

 
221 Looky Looky Life Of Riley  

 
85 Corneroak Golden Nugget  

 
236 Xandros Monty Is Glyns Boy  

 
98 Quintopia Paperback Writer  

 
241 Malabar Zak  

 
104 Malaridge You're My Sunshine  

 
248 Sheltysham Secret Smile  

 
107 Dodgin Doodlebug  

 
278 Stockyard Mity Blue Thunder  

 
118 Ruby Lwcus  

 
289 Zorro Of Lagantium  

 
128 Childrey Platinum Pizzazz  

 
291 Alnmac Midnight Flyer  

 
134 Jazzlor One Vision  

 
304 Malaridge Moon Glow  

 
138 Serenpursut Tomato Of Rethymni  

 
307 Foxfold Zahra  

 
145 Malaridge Here Comes The Sun  

 
319 Dodge The Dice At Dodgin  

 
146 Stockyard Mity Red Rock  

 
322 Stillmoor Midnight Breeze  

 
148 Finnamsrise Fizzirascal  

 
324 She's Nell  

 
152 Xandras Highland Spirit With Croftmist  

 
327 Kentwone Lyra  

 
170 Lady Elba  

 
335 Westoning Kayla Pop  

 
172 Lucy My Brilliant Diamond  

 
340 Stillrockin First Edition  

 
176 Omoigakenal Ferrous Zuba  

 
353 Arrodare Good And True  

 
177 Druid Of Darley  

 
360 Cauzin A Rampage  

 
187 Choxxstart Woody  

 
371 Duchess Ollmhor  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 6 Class“B” Pt.1 (42) Judge: Emma Lavender 

   1 353 Arrodare Good And True  
   2 221 Looky Looky Life Of Riley  
   3 17 Buskru Notaff Ahkenoodle  
   4 166 Pauldens Wonder Boy  
   5 340 Stillrockin First Edition  
   6 42 Hellene Wish Upon A Star  
   7 74 Ani Have Some Fun  
   8 99 Vylano Kovu  
   9 128 Childrey Platinum Pizzazz  
   10 190 Kieztamarx D'viper Of Richline  
   

 
4 Austmans Sirius Blue Aex  

 
144 Raital See Me Shine  

 
21 Pauldens Rockit Flash  

 
157 Itsjaros Lumi  

 
22 Janjelly Strike A Light  

 
168 Mind The Dog Quartz Quinn  

 
36 Breakthru Rex  

 
197 Ravens Valentine  

 
43 Jacobrad He's A Wizard  

 
234 Sixela Flyin Comet  

 
47 Stockyard Secret Switch  

 
263 Stubleywood Rock In Robyn  

 
68 Sarkam Blue Spirit  

 
268 Star Striker  

 
79 Mos Spook Skywalker  

 
278 Stockyard Mity Blue Thunder  

 
80 Pauldens This Girl Is A Star  

 
288 Rock On Roni  

 
86 Fallowfen Lightening Bolt  

 
291 Alnmac Midnight Flyer  

 
97 Lynian Gaius  

 
299 Avonwolf Graffiti  

 
98 Quintopia Paperback Writer  

 
304 Malaridge Moon Glow  

 
110 Chartleygems Beryl  

 
320 Elmleas Anzac Red Dust  

 
112 Cleynehage Moonlite Tango  

 
321 Fedsig's Blithe Spirit  

 
130 Foxfold Yubique  

 
343 Borderlair Russia With Love  

 
136 Sarkam Naughty But Ness  

 
364 Jarysmystic Mo Caused Kao  

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 6 Class“B” Pt.2 (42) Judge: Pandy Herritts 

   1 289 Zorro Of Lagantium  
   2 176 Omoigakenal Ferrous Zuba  
   3 100 Sheltysham Simply Astar  
   4 293 Sheltysham Nut Box In Alnmac  
   5 357 Keevaguard Apollo  
   6 201 Borderpops Tuckinsun  
   7 187 Choxxstart Woody  
   8 107 Dodgin Doodlebug  
   9 52 The Golden Memories  
   10 13 Reivermorada Re'l Slim Shady  
   

 
2 Aronsa Fabulous Edition  

 
180 Bargoyne But Win Bryn  

 
6 Tigrys Treacle Tart At Malaridge  

 
191 Jeplong Golden Dust  

 
27 Ravens This Is Me  

 
198 Isilme Cosmopolitan At Tyefold  

 
55 Gemmadean Jeni  

 
211 Raygate Mack The Knife  

 
59 Raital Perfect Storm  

 
212 Sixela Six Of Diamonds  

 
65 Syanne Kinetic Edition  

 
273 Ravens Triple Twirl  

 
75 Vamp Sage  

 
279 Dodgin Kiki Dee  

 
78 Mo's Wookies Warrior  

 
286 Maddouse Seawillow  

 
85 Corneroak Golden Nugget  

 
307 Foxfold Zahra  

 
105 Corneroak Golden Nyx  

 
319 Dodge The Dice At Dodgin  

 
120 Nevis Vom Lappwald  

 
336 Tamar Rio De Ouro  

 
125 Stillrockin Dee Jay  

 
339 Corfu Gems Dare To Differ  

 
138 Serenpursut Tomato Of Rethymni  

 
350 Sheltysham Shrouded In Mist  

 
145 Malaridge Here Comes The Sun  

 
351 Janjelly New Beginnings  

 
172 Lucy My Brilliant Diamond  

 
363 Cories Perfect Picture  

 
178 Stillmoor Summer Star  

 
370 Deltamadog Morwyn Deg  

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 7 Class“C” Pt.1 (45) Judge: Philomena Barnes 

   1 80 Pauldens This Girl Is A Star  
   2 79 Mos Spook Skywalker  
   3 7 Malaridge Dark Side Of Moon  
   4 336 Tamar Rio De Ouro  
   5 26 Ravens River Of Dreams  
   5 325 Rhea Vom Lappwald  
   6 245 Myzz To Hot To Trot  
   7 36 Breakthru Rex  
   9 191 Jeplong Golden Dust  
   10 299 Avonwolf Graffiti  
   

 
1 Ob Ch Syanne Fancy That Edition  

 
154 Ob Ch Traders Apprentice  

 
4 Austmans Sirius Blue Aex  

 
175 Okina Kitai Apio  

 
6 Tigrys Treacle Tart At Malaridge  

 
183 Malaridge Moonbeam  

 
8 Candlewind Cassanova At Malaridge  

 
185 Tigrys Bring Me Sunshine OW  

 
10 Chalkwell Worth A Shot  

 
200 Chikaramor One More Chance  

 
20 Keevaguard Lake Atoteka  

 
261 Stormlakes High Flyer  

 
23 Stockyard Secret Mission  

 
267 Remror On The Go OW  

 
25 Raital Bright'N Breezy  

 
273 Ravens Triple Twirl  

 
34 Whiterose Flo  

 
275 Gaytonwood Gigha  

 
48 Sarkam Moondust  

 
281 OB CH Sarkam Sings The Blues  

 
53 Stillrockin Back To Molly  

 
283 Ravens Tennessee Whisky  

 
54 Dodgin' Here Comes The Sun  

 
305 Borderlair Busby Boots  

 
67 Ob Ch Keltlodge Blue Highlander  

 
314 Tigrys Gwyn Deri  

 
69 Dodgin All That Jazz  

 
323 She's Mollie  

 
106 Corneroak Golden Deity Hera  

 
352 Sarkam Magical Image  

 
110 Chartleygems Beryl  

 
358 Ferrous Facination  

 
124 Halligalli High Jynx  

 
365 Malaridge Moon Flower OW  

 
143 Raital Lu Lu  

   

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 7 Class“C” Pt.2 (44) Judge: Rachel Cudworth 

   1 87 Wild Foggy Marsh OW  
   2 22 Janjelly Strike A Light  
   3 2 Aronsa Fabulous Edition  
   4 68 Sarkam Blue Spirit  
   5 361 Cauzin A Riot  
   6 144 Raital See Me Shine  
   7 97 Lynian Gaius  
   8 351 Janjelly New Beginnings  
   9 126 Malaridge Moon Magic  
   10 334 OB CH Raital Kia Pop  
   

 
12 Itsjaros Lixue  

 
192 Raital Hazey Shade Of Winter  

 
18 Pepsanner Lady De Bergh  

 
196 Raital Jayce The Ace  

 
19 Ruskath Klarrit Image  

 
209 Only Power De La Rouquine  

 
32 Flymarston Mignight  

 
215 Dodgin Moon Dancer  

 
33 Glarwood Noir  

 
216 Yonie You Only Live Once  

 
39 Borderlair Mont Pele OW  

 
227 Longwaves Eclipse Over Krismoss OW  

 
41 Maccadale Izzy  

 
229 Raytal Summer Breeze  

 
63 Spot On Jaffa At Triangle OW  

 
234 Sixela Flyin Comet  

 
74 Ani Have Some Fun  

 
242 It's Jaros Eira  

 
81 Glenalpine Fantahazee  

 
244 Jezzaddy Its A Game Change  

 
101 Darlas Bonnie Benjamin  

 
250 Sarkam Final Fling  

 
113 Coolpawz Evocative Evie  

 
259 Janjelly Shadows Of Echo  

 
127 Malaridge Nessa Moon  

 
264 Westoning Puzzling Puzzle OW  

 
133 Syanne Just Logo's Edition  

 
272 Jodame Galaway Girl  

 
155 Sixela Trade Secret  

 
274 Gaytonwood Barolo  

 
157 Itsjaros Lumi  

 
280 Ob Ch Sarkam Sinatra  

 
171 Halshimoor Hedgehog  

 
294 Tigrys Golden Starlight  

       


